

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9887/2006

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURINDER KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Date: 10/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Steps to be taken for getting the notices served on the legal representatives of the deceased respondent No.9 without fail.

List again on 10.7.2012.

(M.A.SAYEED)
REGISTRAR