

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2607/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2005 in CWP No.14283/2004,CWP No.14846/2004,CWP No.15269/2004,CWP No.15270/2004,CWP No.15271/2004,CWP No.15272/2004,CWP No.15273/2004,CWP No.15274/2004,CWP No.15275/2004,CWP No.15276/2004,CWP No.15277/2004,CWP No.16939/2004,CWP No.17812/2004,CWP No.18071/2004,CWP No.18104/2004,CWP No.18131/2004,CWP No.18211/2004,CWP No.18243/2004,CWP No.18394/2004,CWP No.18576/2004,CWP No.19076/2004,CWP No.20115/2004,CWP No.1125/2005,CWP No.1708/2005 dated 30/05/2005 in CWP No.8949/2005,CWP No.8979/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REKHA OHRI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9887 of 2006

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 01/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad ,Adv

Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Nishtha Chawla, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

for

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Tuesday, the 22nd October, 2013.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	